STARMED   DOWNLIGHT SERIES: QUICK SHIPTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2024, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 10212024
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: DLM6-HA-L135-A/A-A-3-UN-QS
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Patient Rooms, Nurses’ Stations, Exam Rooms,
Lobbies, Common Areas, and more
•	 10 Day Quick Ship for orders under 50 fixtures. Consult factory
for large quantities or additional fixture options
•	 Enclosed aluminum or cold rolled steel housing with extruded
aluminum heat sink
•	 Available in 6” aperture and 8” aperture
•	 Sealed for infection control and cleanability. Suitable for Wet
Location installations, thru-branch wiring, IP65 rating, meets
ISO 4/Class 10 Cleanrooms, and NSF2 Splash/Non-Food Zone
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the
Buy American Act requirements
DLM6
DLM 6 HA
Series Aperture
6 = 6 inch
Housing
HA = 16 Ga. Aluminum Painted
Lumen Output*
L1 = 11W 82 CRI
L2 = 29W 82 CRI
L3 = 13W 82 CRI
L4 = 25W 82 CRI
L5 = 37W 82 CRI
L6 = 45W 82 CRI
L6A = 54W 82 CRI
L7 = 52W 82 CR
*Subject to change.
Performance Data on page 3.
Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Outer Lens
A = .125 Clear Acrylic
B = .125 Clear Poly.
C = .187 Clear Poly.
D = .250 Clear Poly.
0 = None
3
Inner Lens
A = .125 Prismatic Acrylic
B = .125 Prismatic Poly.
C = .156 Prismatic Poly.
D = .125 White Frosted
Poly.
Trim
A = .080 Aluminum Painted
B = 18Ga. CRS Painted
*Additional fees may apply. Consult
factory for details.
Reflector
3 = Low Gloss White
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Options
TH = Tamper-resistant
Torx® head fasteners*
*TH are not NSF-rated.
QS  = Quick
Ship
STARMED   DOWNLIGHT SERIES: QUICK SHIPTM